For rigorous surveillance, CCTV cameras have been installed
in the library.
Software for library management systems is available to help
with effective library administration in terms of security,
accessibility, and reference for books, journals, and
reports.
The Library has near about 9,500 (Nine Thousand five
hundred) Books (Text Book/Reference Book/Competition
Success/Books of Medical Information/Yoga etc.
In order to inform incoming students about the library's
welfare services, the college library hosts awareness
programs each year following the start of the academic year.